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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201505120001
56990

05/12/2015
01:09:06

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

20

88

Instr
#:20141119000
364130

Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:88
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE |

201505120001
56990

05/12/2015
01:09:06

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

21

148

Instr
#:20141119000
364130

Lot#:518
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201505120001
57010

05/12/2015
01:10:34

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

21

101

Instr
#:20141119000
363970

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE
1

201505120001
57010

05/12/2015
01:10:34

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

17

141

Instr
#:20141119000
363970

Lot#:26
Book:17
Pg:141
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW
SECOND
SECTOR

201506040001
86100

06/04/2015
02:32:34

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

118

Instr
#:20150218000
051200

Lot#:7 Book:3
Pg:118
Sub:MAXWELL
S ADDITION

TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E

201506040001
86100

06/04/2015
02:32:34

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UccC

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20150218000
051200

Other:SEE
INST

201506040001
86100

06/04/2015
02:32:34

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20150218000
051200

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201507300002
60430

07/30/2015
08:01:43

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OFUCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

20

88

Lot#:7 Book:20
:88

g:
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE |

201507300002
60430

07/30/2015
08:01:43

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

30

54

Lot#:208 Lot:B
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201507300002
60430

07/30/2015
08:01:43

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Secured party

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

21

148

Lot#:518
Book:21

Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
TY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18




201510060003 |10/06/2015 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |ASSIGNMENT (JPMORGAN Instr
49770 09:57:25 TRUST S OF UCC CHASE BANK #:20150630000
218990
201605240001 |05/24/2016 WILMINGTON |Secured party |ASSIGNMENT [CITIGROUP Instr Other:SEE
77430 01:16:04 TRUST S OF ucc GLOBAL #:20160518000 |INST
MARKETS 170320
REALTY CORP
201706090002 |06/09/2017 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |UCC TEG Instr Other:SEE
04040 01:43:38 TRUST AMMENDMEN |MONTEVALLO #:20150819000 | INST
TS PLACE LLC 289250
201706090002 |06/09/2017 WILMINGTON |Secured party |UCC TEG Instr Sec:11
04040 01:43:38 TRUST AMMENDMEN |MONTEVALLO #:20150819000 | Twn:21S
TS PLACE LLC 289250 Rng:3W
BQLSW
Other:SEE
INST
201803140000 (03/14/2018 WILMINGTON ([Secured party |ASSIGNMENT |FEDERAL Instr
82340 09:41:22 TRUST S OF UuccC HOME LOAN #:20171122000
MORTGAGE 422170
CORPORATIO
N
201803140000 |03/14/2018 WILMINGTON ([Secured party |ASSIGNMENT [(FEDERAL Instr
82390 09:42:45 TRUST S OF UCC HOME LOAN #:20171122000
MORTGAGE 422170
CORPORATIO
N
201901150000 (01/15/2019 WILMINGTON (Secured party |UCC STV ONE Instr Other:SEE
16350 01:29:34 TRUST AMMENDMEN |NINETEEN #:20170428000 | INST
TS SENIOR 147500
LIVING LLC
201901150000 |01/15/2019 WILMINGTON |Secured party |UCC STV ONE 0 0 Instr Sec:32
16350 01:29:34 TRUST AMMENDMEN |NINETEEN #:20170428000 | Twn:18S
TS SENIOR 147500 Rng:1W Qt:NW
LIVING LLC BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201905300001 |05/30/2019 WILMINGTON |Secured party |CONTINUATIO [CS EQUITY Instr
87010 03:29:08 TRUST N OF UCC1 PARTNERS Il #:20141119000
LLC 363970
201906270002 |06/27/2019 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |ASSIGNMENT |B2R FINANCE Instr Other:SEE
30200 03:36:14 TRUST S OF ucc LP #:20141119000 |INST
364130
202001080000 |01/08/2020 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |CONTINUATIO [BW BOWLING 13 145 Instr Lot#:1 Book:13
11050 12:21:54 TRUST N OF UCC1 PROPERTIES #:20150630000 | Pg:145
LP 218990 Sub:CAHABA
COMMONS
202104200001 |04/20/2021 WILMINGTON [Secured party |CONTINUATIO (800 BUILDING 0 0 Instr Other:SEE
97290 02:46:27 TRUST N OF UCC1 OWNER LLC #:20161011000 | INST
372380
202104200001 |04/20/2021 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |CONTINUATIO | CONCOURSE 18 13 Instr Lot#:1 Lot:A
97320 03:02:05 TRUST N OF UCC1 100 LLC #:20161011000 |Book:18 Pg:13
372350 Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN

AMENDMENT




202104200001 |04/20/2021 WILMINGTON ([Secured party |CONTINUATIO (800 BUILDING 18 13 Instr Lot#:3 Lot:A
97290 02:46:27 TRUST N OF UCC1 OWNER LLC #:20161011000 |Book:18 Pg:13
372380 Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT
202106010002 |06/01/2021 WILMINGTON | Debtor TERMINATION |WAYPOINT Instr Sec:5 Twn:19S
66500 02:22:54 TRUST S OF UCC STONECREST #:20190129000 |Rng:1W Qt:SE
OWNER LLC 030450 BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
202205040001 |05/04/2022 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |ASSIGNMENT |CITI REAL Instr
82820 12:14:49 TRUST S OF UuccC ESTATE #:20211202000
FUNDING INC 574640
202211030004 (11/03/2022 WILMINGTON ([Secured party |ASSIGNMENT |LMF 0 0 Other:SEE
11620 08:11:49 TRUST S OF UCC COMMERCIAL INST
LLC
202212060004 |12/06/2022 WILMINGTON | Debtor TERMINATION | PRD OWNER Instr
42570 08:50:25 TRUST S OF UCC LLC #:20181113000
400650
202306300001 |06/30/2023 WILMINGTON | Debtor TERMINATION |DFM CAPITAL Instr
95870 01:02:28 TRUST S OF UCC LLC #:20141119000
364130
201505120001 |05/12/2015 WILMINGTON |[Secured party |ASSIGNMENT [B2R FINANCE Instr Other:SEE
56990 01:09:06 TRUST S OF uccC LP #:20141119000 | INST

364130




