Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Finan	cing Stater	nents; Na	me= WILN	IINGTON T	TRUST;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201505120001 56990	05/12/2015 01:09:06	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			20	88	Instr #:20141119000 364130	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:88 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS THIRD SECTOR PHASE I
201505120001 56990	05/12/2015 01:09:06	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			21	148	Instr #:20141119000 364130	Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201505120001 57010	05/12/2015 01:10:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			21	101	Instr #:20141119000 363970	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE 1
201505120001 57010	05/12/2015 01:10:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			17	141	Instr #:20141119000 363970	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:141 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW SECOND SECTOR
201506040001 86100	06/04/2015 02:32:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			3	118	Instr #:20150218000 051200	Lot#:7 Book:3 Pg:118 Sub:MAXWELL S ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E
201506040001 86100	06/04/2015 02:32:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20150218000 051200	Other:SEE INST
201506040001 86100	06/04/2015 02:32:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20150218000 051200	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201507300002 60430	07/30/2015 08:01:43	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			20	88		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:88 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS THIRD SECTOR PHASE I
201507300002 60430	07/30/2015 08:01:43	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			30	54		Lot#:208 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
201507300002 60430	07/30/2015 08:01:43	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP			21	148		Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER TY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18

201510060003 49770	10/06/2015 09:57:25	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20150630000 218990	
201605240001 77430	05/24/2016 01:16:04	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS REALTY CORP				Instr #:20160518000 170320	Other:SEE INST
201706090002 04040	06/09/2017 01:43:38	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TEG MONTEVALLO PLACE LLC				Instr #:20150819000 289250	Other:SEE INST
201706090002 04040	06/09/2017 01:43:38	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TEG MONTEVALLO PLACE LLC				Instr #:20150819000 289250	Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201803140000 82340	03/14/2018 09:41:22	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20171122000 422170	
201803140000 82390	03/14/2018 09:42:45	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20171122000 422170	
201901150000 16350	01/15/2019 01:29:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	STV ONE NINETEEN SENIOR LIVING LLC				Instr #:20170428000 147500	Other:SEE INST
201901150000 16350	01/15/2019 01:29:34	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	STV ONE NINETEEN SENIOR LIVING LLC		0	0	Instr #:20170428000 147500	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201905300001 87010	05/30/2019 03:29:08	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CS EQUITY PARTNERS II LLC				Instr #:20141119000 363970	
201906270002 30200	06/27/2019 03:36:14	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP				Instr #:20141119000 364130	Other:SEE INST
202001080000 11050	01/08/2020 12:21:54	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BW BOWLING PROPERTIES LP		13	145	Instr #:20150630000 218990	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:145 Sub:CAHABA COMMONS
202104200001 97290	04/20/2021 02:46:27	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	800 BUILDING OWNER LLC		0	0	Instr #:20161011000 372380	Other:SEE INST
202104200001 97320	04/20/2021 03:02:05	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CONCOURSE 100 LLC		18	13	Instr #:20161011000 372350	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT

202104200001 97290	04/20/2021 02:46:27	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	800 BUILDING OWNER LLC		18	13	Instr #:20161011000 372380	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
202106010002 66500	06/01/2021 02:22:54	WILMINGTON TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WAYPOINT STONECREST OWNER LLC				Instr #:20190129000 030450	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202205040001 82820	05/04/2022 12:14:49	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC				Instr #:20211202000 574640	
202211030004 11620	11/03/2022 08:11:49	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LMF COMMERCIAL LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202212060004 42570	12/06/2022 08:50:25	WILMINGTON TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRD OWNER LLC				Instr #:20181113000 400650	
202306300001 95870	06/30/2023 01:02:28	WILMINGTON TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DFM CAPITAL LLC				Instr #:20141119000 364130	
201505120001 56990	05/12/2015 01:09:06	WILMINGTON TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP				Instr #:20141119000 364130	Other:SEE INST